384 www.guvenal.net
It is an excellent machine for internal / hole grinding with easy to mount to
the lathe. During the internal works, it maintains many diffucult operation, in
addition to external grinding operation together.
- 15 / 20% material removal.
- Internal grinding up to 150 mm (up to 600 mm with additional apparatus).
- Surface / flat grinding operation with Cup Grinding Wheel.
The installation is made by placing a flange on the part of the lathe where

120 grit (grey)
240 grit (brown)
Order Example:
KS. 60
Order:
Order: Order:
KS. Grit
KZ310 ZK155
Mini Abrasive Pen
Work Safety Products for Mould Polishing Operation
Spare Abrasive Bands:Mini Abrasive Rod:
Order Code Product
KBK Ear Protection
KLK Earplug
STM Dust Mask
VTM Dust Mask with Valve
KG01 Safety Goggles